GE
Intelligent Platforms
Features
•	 6U	CompactPCI®	form	factor
•	 24	port	Gigabit	Ethernet	switch
•	 Option	to	support	two	10	GigE	and
two	GigE		on	the	front	panel
•	 Options	for	SFP	and	SPF+	interfaces

switch	that	best	meets	your	applications
requirements.
Ordering Information
CP921RC-300: NETernity	Fully	Managed	Layer-2/3+	Ethernet	switch;	24	Gigabit	Ethernet	copper	ports
rear	I/O;	PICMG	2.16;	OpenWare	firmware;	RoHS
CP921RC-300-IND:  NETernity	Fully	Managed	Layer-2/3+	Ethernet	switch;	24	Gigabit	Ethernet		copper	ports
rear	I/O;	PICMG	2.16;	OpenWare	firmware;	RoHS;	Industrial	temperature	range
CP921RC-301: NETernity	Fully	Managed	Layer-2/3+	Ethernet	switch;	22	Gigabit	Ethernet	copper	ports	rear
I/O	and	four	ports	front	I/O	supporting	two	10	Gigabit	(SFP+)	and	two	1	Gigabit	(SFP)	ports;
PICMG	2.16;	OpenWare	firmware;	RoHS:	Configuration	does	not	include	transceivers	which
can	be
ordered	separately.
SFP-0A: 10GBASE-SR	SFP+	Transceiver
SFP-0B: 10GBASE-LR	SFP+	Transceiver
SFP-0C: 10Gigabit	Copper	SFP+	w/Direct	Attached	Cable
SFP-0D: 1000BaseSX	-	SFP	Transceiver
SFP-0E: 1000BaseLX	-	SFP	Transceiver
SFP-0F: 10/100/1000BaseT	-	SFP	Transceiver
42G8519-0001: Ochre	Key	for	use	of	CP921RC	in	expanded	CPCI	Chassis
TRCP9XXRC:  Rear	Transition	Module,	2	slots,	(24)	10/100/1000Base	ports	via	RJ45	connectors
TRCP9XX-5RC: Rear	Transition	Module;	(5)	10/100/1000Base	ports	via	RJ45	connectors
TRCP9XX-12RC:  Rear	Transition	Module;	(12)	10/100/1000Base	ports	via	RJ45	connectors
TRCP9XX-5RC-F Rear	Transition	Module	to	enable	Fabric	to	Fabric	link;	(4)	10/100/1000BaseT	ports